Piani Di Studio Approvati
Non laureati

Data di approvazione Piano di [Data di approvazione
Cognome Nome studio Stage

Abboud
Aniasi
Boccolo
BUGIANESI
CANDIA
Cattini
Colella
Collacchi
CONTI

De Santis

Manuel
Isabella
|Edoardo

| Benedetta
|Vittorio

| Federico

| Tommaso
|Valerio

| Fabrizio

| Giosue

21/11/2017|
21/11/2017|
23/07/2020|
24/01/2019|
24/06/2019|
13/11/2019|
13/11/2019|
13/11/2019|
13/12/2016|
22/10/2018|

EGIDI
Freni

| Claudia

11/09/2017|

Galizzi

| Francesco

13/11/2019|

Genovese
Giordano

lIrene
| Giuseppe

13/11/2019|
11/09/2017|

Greco
Kutsevskyy
Leva

| Francesco
| Klym
|Gabriele

13/11/2019|

LUPPARELLI
Macchi
Marsella
Mauvillonio
Mercuri
Miroslav
Mirra
MONACHESI
Palacio
Palmigiani
Pittau
Ricciardi
ROSMARINO
ROSSI
SCIMONELLI
SERRA
Siena
Sumagui
Tagliaventi

| Francesco
|Eleonora
| Maria Alejandral
| Erik |
| Andrea |
| Andreaa Felicia
| Antima |
| Chiara |
|Nicolas |
| Fabio |
| Maurizio |
|Sara |
|Emanuele |
| Silvia |
|
|
|
|
|

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| Fabrizio |
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

| Matteo
| Noemi
|Lorenzo

| Jemuel
| Giacomo

06/07/2016)
24/01/2019|
13/11/2019|
04/02/2020|
24/06/2019|
13/11/2019|
13/11/2019|
|
13/11/2019
13/11/2019|
|
13/11/2019|
|
|
|
|

13/11/2019|
13/11/2019|
13/11/2019|




Tedde llenia | 23/7/2020|



